Programmable electronic regulation
Manual selection of PROG functions
Temperature range limiter
REG
SEL
PROG
>T°<
Radiant element Airalu®

Convection panel
Control panelTechnical features
Dimensions and ordering codes
Ratings
(W)
Dimensions
L x H x P* (cm)
Weight
(kg)
Ordering
Codes
BASIC WITH PLUG
500 28,0 x 40,0 x 10,2 2,7 A692861
750 36,0 x 40,0 x 10,2 3,2 A692862
1000 44,0 x 40,0 x 10,2 3,9 A692863
1500
2000
60,0 x 40,0 x 10,2 5,0 A692865
3000 100,0 x 40,0 x 10,2
7,1 A692867
  Including the wall mounting bracket (22mm) *
Outlook
 All steel body. Polymerized epoxy
polyester paint.  White colour
Heating element
 Aluminum fins eating
element Automatic reset
thermal cut-out
Installation
 Fixation through enclicable wall mounting
bracket. 150cm power cord with Euro plug.
Regulation
Simple range regulation of the room
temperature acurate up to 1°C
 ON / OFF Switch
BASIC WITH PLUG
 Classe II
IP24 IK08
Guarantee 2 yearsMono
230 V
84,0 x 40,0 x 10,2
7,5 A692869
1 - Function dial : ON / Off
2 -   Temperature level dial
Carton dim.
L x H x P* (cm)

Convection panel
Control panelTechnical features
Dimensions and ordering codes
Ratings
(W)
Dimensions
L x H x P* (cm)
Weight
(kg)
Ordering
Codes
PARIS ELEC WITH PLUG
500 40,0 x 44,0 x 10,2 2,9 A692871
1000 48,0 x 44,0 x 10,2 3,4 A692873
1500 64,0 x 44,0 x 10,2 4,5 A692875
2000
2500
80,0 x 44,0 x 10,2 5,5 A692877
6,9 A692878
  Including the wall mounting bracket (22mm) *
Outlook
 All steel body. Polymerized epoxy polyester paint.
White colour

RADIANT PANEL
Control panelTechnical features
Dimensions and ordering codes
Ratings
(W)
Dimensions
L x H x P* (cm)
Weight
(kg)
Ordering
Codes
PARIS ELEC WITH PLUG
500 50,0 x 45,0 x 11,5 3,9 A691491
1000 60,0 x 45,0 x 11,5 4,9 A691493
1500 80,0 x 45,0 x 11,5 5,8 A691495
2000 100,0 x 44,0 x 11,5 7,7 A691497
  Including the wall mounting bracket (22mm) *
Outlook
 All steel body. Polymerized epoxy polyester paint.
 White colour

Convection panel
Control panelTechnical features
Dimensions and ordering codes
Ratings
(W)
Dimensions
L x H x P* (cm)
Weight
(kg)
Ordering
Codes
Tactic 4 ordres
500 36,0 x 40,0 x 10,2 3,1 A692881
750 36,0 x 40,0 x 10,2 3,1 A692882
1000 44,0 x 40,0 x 10,2 3,6 A692883
1500
2000
60,0 x 40,0 x 10,2 4,7 A692885
2500 100,0 x 40,0 x 10,2
6,4 A692887
  Including the wall mounting bracket (22mm) *
Outlook
 All steel body. Polymerized epoxy polyester paint.
 White colour
Heating element
 Extruded all aluminum alloy heating element Airalu®
monobloc monométal.
Automatic reset thermal cutout
Installation
 Fixation through enclicable wall mounting bracket.
150cm power cord with Euro plug.
Regulation
 Digital electronic regulation of the room temperature
acurate up to 0.1°C
 ON / OFF Switch
TACTIC WITH PLUG
1 2
3
 Classe II
IP24 IK08
Mono
230 V
84,0 x 40,0 x 10,2
7,4 A692888
1 -   Function dial : ON / Off2
2 -   Temperature level dial
3 -   Function light:
Carton dim.